
 

 

 

 

 

1. Enrollment Fee and Deposit must be paid to secure a place at Hug Bug playschool 

 

2. School fees are payable as set out below according to the payment method chosen: 

 

• Monthly school fees must be paid by the last day of the previous month 

• Termly school fees must be paid by the last day of the month prior to the 

commencement of the term 

• Yearly school fees must be paid by the last day of the month prior to the 

commencement of the school year 

 

3. Discounts (siblings and pre-payments) will be calculated on the yearly totals and divided into 

the payment method chosen. 

 

4. The deposit is refundable once your child has completed their time at Hug Bug playschool 

and all fees are up to date 

25 Denbeigh Road 

Parkwood, 2193 

Johannesburg 

Gauteng            

 

Director&Principal: Anja Fockema 

Tel: 073 541 4241                                

E-mail: anja.hugbug@gmail.com 

Financial Director: Arius Fockema   

E-mail: arius.hugbug@gmail.com 

 

7:30 to 12:30

Half Day

R5,290.00

R4,515.00

R3,735.00

R2,950.00

R63,480.00

R54,180.00

R44,820.00

R5,500.00

R950.00

5%

5%

7.5%

R200.00

R792.00

Non-compulsary extra mural activities on separate form

Hug Bug School Fees 2025

Yearly Total 5 days a week

Yearly Total 4 days a week

Fees payable over 12 months
Monthly School Fees 5 days a week

Monthly School Fees 4 days a week

Monthly School Fees 3 days a week

Monthly School Fees 2 days a week (option for first 2 months only)

Compulsary Extra mural activities (Thursdays)

Yearly Total 3 days a week

Additional school fee information
Refundable deposit

Enrollment fee non-refundable(New children only)

Playball Termly Fee (if attending school on Thurdays)

Siblings discount

Termly pre-payment discount

Yearly pre-payment discount

Playball Enrollment Fee (Once off)

mailto:anja.hugbug@gmail.com

