

25 Denbeigh Road Parkwood, 2193 Johannesburg Gauteng

Director&Principal: Anja Fockema

Tel: 073 541 4241

**E-mail:** anja.hugbug@gmail.com

**Financial Director:** Arius Fockema **E-mail:** arius.hugbug@gmail.com

Hug Bug School Fees 2025	5	
		7:30 to 12:30
Fees payable over 12 months		Half Day
Monthly School Fees 5 days a week		R5,290.00
Monthly School Fees 4 days a week		R4,515.00
Monthly School Fees 3 days a week		R3,735.00
Monthly School Fees 2 days a week (option for first 2 months only)		R2,950.00
Yearly Total 5 days a week		R63,480.00
Yearly Total 4 days a week		R54,180.00
Yearly Total 3 days a week		R44,820.00
Additional school fee information		
Refundable deposit		R5,500.00
Enrollment fee non-refundable(New children only)		R950.00
Siblings discount	5%	
Termly pre-payment discount	5%	
Yearly pre-payment discount	7.5%	
Compulsary Extra mural activities (Thursdays)		
Playball Enrollment Fee (Once off)		R200.00
Playball Termly Fee (if attending school on Thurdays)		R792.00
Non-compulsary extra mural activities on separate form		

- 1. Enrollment Fee and Deposit must be paid to secure a place at Hug Bug playschool
- 2. School fees are payable as set out below according to the payment method chosen:
  - Monthly school fees must be paid by the last day of the previous month
  - Termly school fees must be paid by the last day of the month prior to the commencement of the term
  - Yearly school fees must be paid by the last day of the month prior to the commencement of the school year
- 3. Discounts (siblings and pre-payments) will be calculated on the yearly totals and divided into the payment method chosen.
- 4. The deposit is refundable once your child has completed their time at Hug Bug playschool and all fees are up to date